878-8101

Exceptional home on 1/2 acre
between Milton & Oakville. Enjoy
ales Representative country hwng in this convenient

RUNNALLS
878-8101

location.

Sales
Hepresentative

The name friends &
. neighbours recommend.

$209,000

Reduced for you 1st timers! Don't let ﬂ'lis I'l-ome pass
you “Buy' Sweet all brick 3 bdrm. bungalow set on
privaie treed 1.3 acre. Bright and roomy plus finished
lower level with possible in-law potential

Baby Boomer Bungalow. All brick 3 bdrm. set on
147 private treed lot. Neutral decor & spotlessly
Clean thru-out. “L" shaped L.R. & D.R.. lower level
with brick wall to wall fireplace, 4th bdrm. and extra
4 pce. Won't last long

PHIL PRESTIDGE

Sales Representative

878-8101

hitp://wwwroyallepage.ca.
ADVERTISE YOUR HOME NATIONALLY

DIAL 1-800-465-72583 AND ENTER AD
CODE FOR FULL DETALS

FREE! HOME SELLERS GUIDE + 24 HOUR PAGER

COUNTRY
BUNGALOW
$229,900
AD CODE 11021

INDUSTRIQL /
COMMERCIAL SPACE
1200 SQ. FT.. Ind. Unit.
super clean, $550 / mth 1otal
9000 SQ. FT.. commercial
cheap, $400 Net / SQ FT
3 -1200 8Q. FT.. Man St
commercial, make an aﬂ‘
3 - 850 S$Q. FT.. Medical
related sutes Main Si

SUPER SUNNYVALE
$192,900
AD CODE 11020
P’

Fantastic older home
combining the best of

o the old with the best
of the new. Upgraded
Kitchen and 4 pce.
bath highlight this
home

29,00C

New home, 4 bed-
room brick bungalow
on 1-1/2 acre estate
lot. Quality workman-
ship throughout.

ESTATE SUBDIVISION LOTS. Approx. 1-1/2 -
2 acres. From $64.900 10 $129.000.

21 ACRE Emto Lot for $159,000.
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FPmmLR, ﬁmul
3, mFHInMqu

A
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Visit us on the Internet or call a Royal LePage sales representative today to

Two acre industrial property with
tiwo homes. Good locatiof.
Vendor will hold financing.

PROVEAU*

Sales Representatives

Altractive 3 bedroom end unit. Park
like setting on one sidé. $116.000.
Call now!

BARBARA CROWE

..;i hssmBlﬂuMaiaViwhppraﬁer
PN 878-8101

SO MUCH TO OFFER

Comfortable and tastefully decorated bun-
galow. Spacdtous main floor family room fea-
tures a stone fireplace with a gas insert and
patio doors leading to a large private deck.
Some of the other features include 3 baths.
entrance from garage to laundry room, C/A
and lots more. A great home for just
$189,900. Barbara Crowe** 878-8101.

VIRGINIA BRAZEAU*rn
v Sales Representative

878-8101

“It's good o know someone
who knows and cares”

Appleby Line just South of 401"
Great opportunity. Large raised
bungalow. Nanny suite with patio
doors. Garage plus workshap

levm

Located in sought afler compiex

dlswver the benefits of buy'ng and selling with

rovince of Quebet T Royal #Faige Lo !.ltl'*’h{ﬂ -ﬂ' B oae

ROOM TO ROAM

Pretty 10"acre property with pond,

SCHWABE . BA Spacious 12 room home, in-law

apartment potential Shed. Only ;rt
minutes north of Milton. $259 900

Sales Representative

878-8101

GOODING*

Sales Representative

878-8101
UNIQUE & BEAUTIFUL

A Warm combination of.nal-
ural wood, cathedral ceil
INgs, harawood Noors. hire
place, numerous 1,[4"1;3;]-*'.,
compiglely hn.:}.h-_::j'w[jn;‘
alon room high! ghted in
e, plus office & 4th bdrm
| Plus Znd washroom. As
close 1o perlect as they
come' Lisled at $179 900

With the large family in
mind 4 very accommodat
ing bdrms , all modern
conveniences + 4
washims., completely hin
ished basement, jacuzzi.
g stone F P, central vac
C/A, new hupter green
broadloom. and so much
more. Lisled at $233

But the family is warm and cosy in this beautifully
upgraded home. It offers a "Harvest” of fine features
inCluding new floor coverings, new bathroom. C/A. C
vac, and custom inground pool. Pride of ownership is
evident and a quick closing is possible. Don't delay —=
Call me today. NOW $174,900

VACANT LAND
42 ACRES — $299,000
MiltorvQakyville border.

Corner property with pond and creek.
Great Buy!

Milton/Oakville Border Large con
temporary Geothermal heating, green-

Bam + Paddocks and pastures 4
bedroom execulive. Oak floofs, 2
FP's. New pas flurnace

Beautitully landscaped Husl_ see.  garage + 24" x 36 workshop

house kitchen, main floor master 2 car 1.

South East of Milten Fabulous
exeC.  w/beautitul new while
kiichen, gleaming hardwood floors,  vinyl windows & reshingled ;mi
main fir. oftice plus F.R. Call for Famnlr 'm. wicormer F P Patio drs

delails d 8. ivale lenced

desirable White Dr Recent quality

m & of Milton. What an
unrrytummu;mm
ly Country home w/quick access 1o
Mississauga/Milton/Oakville
Just call

Large raised brick bunga-
low, barn, pond,” paddocks,
riding trails

Royal LePage.

CAHPBE LLVILLE
INVESTMENT OPPOHN

LNIUry home, tnptex with |
Sep. commercial bldg
1St mortgage & vendor hr..d'

abie Now 1,;33@‘9{}0

MILLS-HALL

Sales Representative *

room townhouse.
finished base-
 ment, 2 bathroom,
move:in condition.
U fhust C this one.

A good place to start-
lo-stop paying rent. 3
bdrm. townhouse
backing on to park
finished basement
use of pool and rec
centre $114.900. Put
your money where
your rent is!

TURK*

Sales Representative

878-8101

+ Beautiful bungalow on .secluded 10 acres. 5

minutes from Milton. Large cleared area sut-
rounded by mature trees with\stream at back
Many recent improvements. Call Debra Turk

SANDY
DEL PAPA*

Hales Hepresentatve

878-8401

HORSE LOVER'S HAVEN

g ] $469.000. A must 1o see for
hOrse 1overs and natufe
- - enthusiasté’ This 100-acre

f parcel has eight-year-old

20600 .50. It home
(approx.) barn, paddock.
pasture & more. Call today

.
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